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BLC5

Blast Chiller/Freezer GN1/1

Product features:

Stainless steel 304

Cores sensor included
Programmable thermostat

4 pre-set programs

Guides for GN1/1 and Euronorm
Reversible self-closing door

e Adjustable legs

Core sensor included

Pre-programmed

Climate Class
Temperature Range, °C

Capacity, +70 to +3 °C in 90 min., kg.
Capacity, +70 to -18 °C in 240 min., kg.

Gross Volume, .

Net. Volume, I.

External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Packing Dimensions, WxDxH
40'ft Container load, pcs.
Doors

Guides

Exterior

Interior

Castors/Feet

Lock

Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz.
Rated Input Power, W.
Gross Weight, kg.

Net. Weight, kg.

Noise Level, db(A)

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Type of Control
Thermometer

Refrigerant

Charge, g.

Technical data

thermostat
4
-18to +70/ +3 to +70
18
14
111
100
800x815x995
660x420x400
900x920x1200
52

1 self-closing solid
5, GN1/1 and Euronorm
SS304

SS304

4 adjustable legs
No

220-240/50

800

125

120

49

Blast

Automatic, hot gas
Programmable

Yes

R404a

800
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